161-75 J TRIM LARGE - GOLD MAPLE -
3.06M

39259090
33.3 Box
(333 Pcs)

2,094.34 box 0 69,741.52

14 161-91 J TRIM LARGE - PEARL - 3.06M 39259090
12.8 Box
(128 Pcs)

2,094.34 box 0 26,807.55

1532464.98

IGST(18%) ₹275,843.70

Rounded Off ₹ -0.11 

Total
809.40
Box 

1,808,309.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)
INR Eighteen Lakhs Eight Thousand Three Hundred and Nine Only

E. & O.E

HSN/SAC
Taxable

Value
IGST Total Tax

AmountRate Amount

39259090 1,532,464.98 18% ₹275,843.70 ₹275,843.70

Total: ₹1,532,464.98 ₹275,843.70 ₹275,843.70
Amount Chargeable (in words)
INR Two Lakh Seventy Five Thousands Eight Hundred and Forty Three and Seventy Paise Only